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Protection Systems
KIDDE-FENWAL, INC.
400 MAIN STREET, ASHLAND, MA 01721
TEL: (508)881-2000 FAX: (508) 881-8920
www.fenwalfire.com
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CLOSED

OPENTO

LOCKING PIN

SEAL WIRE

LEVER

BODY

SWIVEL NUT

(38 mm)
1.50 in.

1-1/4"-18 NF-3
FEMALE

3.17 in.
(81 mm)

3.00 in.
(76 mm)

ALLOW APPROX. 2 in. (50 mm)
CLEARANCE FOR
OPERATION OF LEVER

SET

OPERATED

STEM
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